EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-2  20250731
PAGE 1
TELESIS TEBL
High-Performance LED Emergency Light
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

TELESIS TEBL
High-Performance LED Emergency Light
ORDERING GUIDE TEBL6W-SD
DIMENSIONS
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
MODEL ACCESSORIES ORDERING NOTES
1	 For ceiling
mount
installation
2	 Dimensions:
7.75" H x 15.375" W
x 5.75" D
3	 Dimensions:
15.25" H x 13.25"
W x 6.0"D
4	 12 LEDs with 1.5W
per lamp head
TEBL3W (2) 3 Watt LED Heads, White Housing TLXCAN Canopy Mounting Kit1
TEBL3W-SD (2) 3 Watt LED Heads, White Housing with Self-Diagnostics VRWP NEMA 4X / IP65 Vandal Shield2
TEBL5W (2) 3 Watt LED Heads, White Housing, 9.6VDC 5.4W Remote Capacity M990005 Wire Guard3
TEBL6W (2) 6 Watt LED Heads, White Housing PILED1-MV Single Indoor 1W Remote Head
TEBL6B (2) 6 Watt LED Heads, Black Housing PILED2-MV Single Indoor 1W (each) Remote Head
TEBL6W-SD (2) 6 Watt LED Heads, White Housing with Self-Diagnostics PRWLED1-MV Single Outdoor 1W Remote Head
TEBL6B-SD (2) 6 Watt LED Heads, Black Housing with Self-Diagnostics PRWLED2-MV Single Outdoor 1W (each) Remote Head
PRWLED1-MV-HL Single Outdoor 1W Remote Head High Lumen Output4
PRWLED2-MV-HL Single Outdoor 1W (each) Remote Head High Lumen Output4
3 ¾"
LUMEN OUTPUT
MODEL TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT
TEBL3W 600
TEBL3W-SD 600
TEBL5W 600
TEBL6W 1300
TEBL6B 1300
TEBL6W-SD 1300
TEBL6B-SD 1300
Horizontal
Adjustment:
10º to 90º
5 ½"
12 1⁄8"
Vertical
Adjustment:
30º to 120º
SPACING DIAGRAM
TEBL3/5 600 LUMEN (MULTIPLE UNITS)
200' X 200' OPEN ROOM, 6' EGRESS PATH
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
CEILING
HEIGHT
SPACING
CENTER TO CENTER
AVERAGE
≥ 1.0 Fc
UNIFORMITY RATIO
(MAX / MIN)
≤ 1.0 Fc
7.5' 9' 70' 1.00 Fc 37.77
9' 11' 61' 1.02 Fc 38.70
10' 12' 60' 1.01 Fc 39.50
12' 14' 45' 1.06 Fc 38.67
14' 16' 44' 1.01 Fc 34.91
16' 18' 42' 1.03 Fc 32.18
Ceiling Height
Mounting Height
Illuminated
Path of Egress
1 Fc Average
0.1 Fc Minimum
Center to Center